
6.2.3. IMPLEMENTATION OF E-GOVERNANCE IN AREAS OF
OPERATION

S.No Area of Governance Page No

1. Screen Shots – Administration 02

2. Screen Shots – Finance and Accounts 03

3. Screen Shots – Student Admission and Support 04

4. Screen Shots – Examination 05

5. Sample ERP Reports 06 – 17
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43! 

2~ 
28! 

14 
43; 

43 
43[ 

43! 

14: 
. ·- . " {4! 

: No. of Students: -------~ 
28[ 
43[ 

43' 
43 

43' 

Room 

~ 
!<. ,.·- '•~- :;,,s-,-!T:.i'li". FO:- 

EN C,\t~EE:-~i~-1 ~:J /.\ ?\J ?J .i t.=_ c. i.i ;.._; 1:.:: :h OGY~ 
~ . S. ~-- ~-~/'.L\/l i\~.c~\c.;.,:;~~:, 

TiR\JC"i-·L::.NGODE-G37 2'i 5, 
r~A~ii/.1.l'(KAL Dt, TAM-!L NADU. 

,IETFEC54- PRADEEP R ,S2D-ECE- Soft Skills Development 

. ..~ •... .• . ...•. 
,EC6512 - Communication System Laboratory 

!EC6513 - Microprocessor and Microcontroller Laboratory 

'EC6513 - Microprocessor and Microcontroller Laboratory 

iGE6351 - Environmental Science and Engineering 
iM- Mentor 

iMATH LAB - MATH LAB 
i Placement - Placement 

dETFEC53 - UDHAYAKUMAR M ... L 
ilETFEC17 - SENTHIL T 

.. IETFEC44 - DIVAKARAN J 

:IETFEC43 - DHIVYAPRIYA EL 
IETFEC45 - PREMALATHA S 

IETFGECOB - AGILADE\11 S 

IETFEC44 - DIVAKARAN J 

,IETFEC44 - DIVAKARAN J 

'IETFEC44 - DIVAKARAN J 

! EC6504 - Microprocessor and Microcontroller '"1"' --·-- .. ---- .. -------------- ... - EC6511 - Digital Signal Processing Laboratory ... ; . 
IEC6512 - Communication System Laboratory 

···-·· ... 
IETFEC33 - MARTHANDAN T 

IETFEC45 - PREMALATHA S 

.. ... 
,EC6503 - Transmission Lines and Wave Guides 

. EC2306 - Digital Signal Processing Lab 

EC6501 - Digital Communication 

EC6502 - Digital Signal Processing 

Faculty Name ·~ . •·••· ··-·---,-.·-··· 
·IETFEC49 - DHANALAKSHMI S 

'IETFEC44 - DIVAKARAN J 

IETFEC53 - UDHAYAKUMAR M 

Subject ··------,- 

Placement l Placement Placement Placement 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
DC MPMC EVS TLWG CS Lab CS Lab CS Lab 

Mentor DSP DC TLWG DSP Lab DSP Lab DSP Lab 
. -··- ·--·-·--·-·~ - -·-¥• --··--- - 

EVS TLWG MPMC DSP D SP LAB D SP LAB D SP LAB 
N -~NN--W,-•·• ,._, 

¥" •"--··,·~···-·----~--·•·M--' 0'" ---··-··~ ------ 
DC DSP DSP S2D l S2D I S2D ~ ·--·-· .,,.,.. ... 

'MATH LAB 
- ••·~--~•N"""' 'NN-NH>·--· -.-------·:· .. - --~-~ 

DC MPMC TLWG I TLWG EVS 

Semester: 5 

'20 

[CS Lab 

IMPMC Lab 

MPMC Lab 

.EVS 

Mentor 

.MATH LAB 

Placement 

DSP Lab 

!CS Lab 

. .. .. Acronym __ 
'D SP LAB 
·oc 
DSP 

TLWG 

·MPMC 

.. 
,Friday 
.. ·-·-···········•·,- 
:saturday 

Wednesday 
··-~-·-~--.- ·-·-· 

r"hursday 

Day 
'Monday 

Tues,jay 

Class : ECE - Ill - B 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHENGODE 

CLASS TIME TABLE 
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... ...,_ . ., -·- -· .. , 
· If total consolidated value is below 5.5 then the r suit is POOR 

If total consolidated value is 6.0 and above and below 7.5 then the result is GOOD 

If total consolidated value is 5.5 and above and below 6.0 then the result is 
'SATISFACTORY 

.................... ·--· ...... ,,_ __ ·-- ·- ... .,.,_ ·-----·..-··---·· ---· .. ··~- -- ·-··-·····"·-···-· ..,._ .. - .. - . 

If total consolidated value is 7 .5 and above and below 9.0 then the result is VERY GOOD 

.. . .... .. . . .. 
Final Result is generated by the following conditions: 
... ,..._,_ .. ,.,. __ . ., _ _.,.,... ...,_, ·--w-•--•--·, ~,., .. , .. ,,.,,.,,...,,.,~- ••••••-·•··' ••• •·• ,.,, , ... ,. ' .,.,·,~· .... ,.. ... •· ',,,, .. ,·~·· • •• • =•• 

. If total consolidated value is 9.0 and above then the result is EXCELLENT 

Questions · ·Excellent VeryGood Good Satisfactory· Poor Corisolitlated 

.. ,, ' . r Answering to Questions I Clarifying Doubts 26 13 5 4 0 8.54 - --··-~ -·---···--~-- .. ···-- - -·--- ··--- -· ·-· .. - ·-----· ---:- "· ·- ·~ .. ... ,- .. ,.,-~,,·-· .. ,...,.- 
. Availability for Discussions 23 15 7 3 0 8.42 

... ~· .. 
Clarity of Explanation 24 16 5 3 0 8.54 

,.,. 

Confidence in Subjects 28 14 2 4 0 8.75 
..... , ....... -· 

Friendliness with Students 25 18 4 0 8.67 
-· .... 

'Lesson Planning 26 15 3 4 0 8.63 

Motivating Students 24 15 6 3 0 8.50 
. ·---· - ·-·y-·- -· ,. ______ 

-H ~ - ,_ - 
Punctuality of Faculty 26 16 3 3 0 8.71 

,. .. . '" 

Subjects Knowledge 25 14 5 4 0 8.50 

Syllabus Coverage 25 17 2 4 0 8.63 

Consolidated Mark : 8.59 

Evaluation 1: 
. _,_,.,., ........ ,.,,. .... - .......... : 

_,;i. Very Good 

Class: CSE - IV 

Faculty : SHARMILA N 

.Feedb~ck Title:' 2017-2018 EVEN 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHENGODE 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING 

STUDENT FEEDBACK 

Subject : Human Computer Interaction 
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1 

... l 

PRI ClPAL, 
K. s. h.. IN;H TUTE FOR 

,- -~...---i ·l'IOLO"''f. ENGH·lEERiMC f\N.J 'c.•~,-.1.., , v • 
.,, ... ,.NA('AR ~, s. f~. v,./-;~L..V l , r- . ...:J • .- 1 

11RUCHENGODE-637 215, · 
NAM.A.Kf<AL Dt, TAM-ll NAOU. 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present ; . f 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Holiday 

Present 

Permission 

Present 

Present 

Holiday 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Evening Status 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Holiday 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Holiday 

Week Off 

Present 

Morning.Status 

Present 

To: 20/03/2019 

05-03-2019 

03-03-2019 

04-03-2019 

02-03-2019 

01-03-2019 

28-02-2019 

25-02-2019 

26-02-2019 

27-02-2019 

23-02-2019 

24-02-2019 

21-02-2019 

22-02-2019 

20-02-2019 

19-02-2019 

18-02-2019 

17-02-2019 

16-02-2019 

14-02-2019 

15-02-2019 

13-02-2019 

11-02-2019 

12-02-2019 r: 
i 

10-02-2019 

08-02-2019 

09-02-2019 

_! ~~:~2-201_:_ __ 
06-02-2019 

07-02-2019 

04-02-2019 

Date 

30 ' I 
31 

.. j- . 

32 
... l .... 

33 

28 .......... +··- 
29 ! 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

17 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

8 

9 

10 

6 

5 

4 

2 

3 

S.No 

From: 01/02/2019 

Staff: IETFIT25 - BALAKRISHNAN D 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHENGODE 

Individual Staff Attendance 
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2 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

~ -<.\ t t ·:;PAL 
~ .,.,T!TI 'TE FOR v c R h '-::-: , , 1 '' ·- v .,. o . .. ·-1-,-·mo• oG1. 

t ... ii,r't'·"r.~·c;z;i',\C~ i:',t·.~O ! ·::·-·~ '- ' . ,'I'-' .... _,._, lfl ... i•R .. K c R :.rt·.' VIN.--,~:,,-"~ , 
.. _., .. ,. ,~ .. ·,1- . ·- c rr: "").,,. - 

1,R I 1cHG,:GODt-v.::1 ;: 10, 
., ., 'Ill,,, nlJ 

NAMAi<i{i',L Dt. ,!\,: ""'·' . 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Week Off 

Present 

Present 

Present 

Present 

19-03-2019 

20-03-2019 

18-03-2019 

17-03-2019 

16-03-2019 

15-03-2019 

14-03-2019 

13-03-2019 

12-03-2019 

10-03-2019 

11-03-2019 

09-03-2019 

08-03-2019 

07-03-2019 

06-03-2019 

48 

46 

47 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

39 
- -40 -- -1· ... 
- .. 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

' ~- ····-····-~ 
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PRINCIPAL 

PR.HI.I: lPi\L. 
K. S. R. 111$ . rurs FOR 

ENGlNEERlNG /\,·lD TECH!'lOLOGt 
~(. S. R. i-<.,t.\L'>/1 .. i/V3AR 

TIRUCHENGODE-637 2·15, 

OFFICE SEAL WITH DATE 

* No separate conduct certificate is issued. 

: GOOD 

15. Whether the student indulged 
in ragging 

16. Conduct and Character * 

: YES/ NO 

: YES/ NO 14. Whether the student was in receipt 
of any Scholarship 

: YES/ NO 13. Whether the student paid all the 
fees due to the college 

REFER THE MARK SHEET 12. Whether qualified for promotion 
to a higher class 

: COURSE COMPLETED (30-09-2020) 11. Reason and date on which the 
student actually left the college 

: IV YEAR - VIII SEMESTER 10. Class in which student was 
studying at the time of leaving 

: DHARANI K 

: KULANDHAI SAMY A 

: INDIAN - HINDU 

: REFER COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE 

1. Name of the Student 

2. Name of the Parent 

3. Nationality - Religion 

4. Community - Caste 

5. Sex 

6. Date of Birth (in words) as entered 
in the Admission Records 

7. Date of Admission 

8. Branch of Study 

9. Medium of Instruction 

: B.E. - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

: ENGLISH 

: FEMALE 

: 21-07-1999 
TWENTY ONE - JULY· NINETEEN NINETY NINE 

: 28-06-2016 

Reg. No.: 731616104009 S.No. : B.E.(CSE)/2016-2020/008 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affliated to Anna University) 
K.S.R. KALVI NAGAR, Tiruchengode • 637 215 

KS R INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
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HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO I 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO , 

HO 

HO 

HO • 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

HO 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

CL ' p 

p p 

p i p 
"' .... ) ~- 
p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

p p 

CL CL 

A A 

p p 

p p 
--- . '1' p . p 

; .. --- - .... : 
31 31 

HO 

HO ! P P 

E M E 

7 

HO 

M 

6 

IETPRI01 !VENKATESAN M 31 

Assistant Professor IETFME15 'VASANTHAKUMAR R 30 

IETFME10 BALAMURUGAN S 29 
28 

IETFME05 ; MANI KAN DAN P 

IETFME07 PONNUSAMY S. 

27 

IETFME04 i MOHAN RAJ A 
; 26 

IETFME02 1GOPINATH P 25 

IETFME01 • MURUGESAN P 24 

IETFL101 :sELVAM R 23 

22 

.......... ·-·· 
' IETFIT01 iMEENAKSHI DEVI P 

IETFIT03 , RUSSIA S 

21 

2~-- ·-r IETFGEP08 : MADHAN D 

19 
:··- , . .,,_,... -·--- ... -·----- 

IETFGEP04 ;DEVABHARATHI V 

IETFGEP01 'PROF DR KANNAN JC 18 

IETFGEM20 'KAVITHA R 17 

IETFGEM02 ASICK ALI M 16 

IETFGEE04 ,MUHUNTARAJAN C 15 

. . i 

. .,,,.,.,.,.... ·~·-• • _, ....... , -·-,·--•· •• ,_.... ••• .,,..,.,.,,,,,._.,.,.,vwv·•-·"<• 

9 IETFEE03 t SANTHA KUMAR C 
-. ,._, ~ ... S "'"'A••- ·- ,,._ -~-, ... , ........ 

10 IETFEE04 . SRI HARi T 
....... 

11 IETFEE11 'MURUGESAN A 

12 IETFEE13 · SACITHRAA R 

13 IETFGEC05 ;MURUGESAN B 

14 IETFGEE02 'MADHAN S 

8 

IETFEE01 JEYA BHARATH R 

IETFEE02 iVEENA P " - - - 

7 

IETFEC45 iPREMALATHA S 6 

5 

IETFEC02 GOVINDARAJU P 

IETFEC05 DEVAPRIYA W 

4 

IETFEC01 'NANDAKUMAR R 3 

IETFCS03 KARTHIKEYAN S 2 

,HOD HO 

· System Admin HO 
·~·- -·- -.,w •.• 

,HOD HO 

: Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor ' HO 

,HOD HO 

Professor HO 

Associate Professor HO 

Assistant Professor ' HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

HOD HO 

Associate Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

HOD HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

.Assistant Professor HO 

HOD HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Librarian HO 

HOD HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

--- vV"--~ 

Assistant Professor HO 

. Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

Assistant Professor HO 

IETFCS01 ! KALAAVATHI B 

.Designation Name 

To : , 06-05-2021 

S.No Staff Code 

STAFF ATTENDANCE BASED ON PF 
From : ; 06-04-2021 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHENGODE 
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"..,__ ~-,.· '"" ' - ' ••• , ... ~,·· .. __ ., .... ·""''' -··-•-v···:--· •• ·-•~ .. ., , • 

IETFGEC10 '.CHELLADURAI j30-11-2019J30-11-2019 
1S l l 

·-·~ ~- ··~-~ - 
IETFGEC08 AGILADEVI S 128-11-2019128-11-2019 

·---·--- - --···- ···- . . . . • .• - ... t.. .... •. .. ... ' ... ·-· -· 

IETFGEC10 • ~HELLAD:l ;7· 11·2019 !27 ·11 ·2019 

i"Rl!PAL. 
f'. S. R. i, .i~'\T,T'JH: f-OR 

EN r:i"-11:::=.p;r,:,~ ,\:-:£) ... ECHNOLOGY, 
• .. ;JI J l t- \..~ •"" . I I> • 

1-( S R \-< ,,.i:·J; ; -, ;,::,.GAH, 
TirWGHf.NGODE.-">37 215, 

NAii/,f(KAL Dt. T11.M!L NAOU. 

.... -·· 
MURUGESAN j02-12-2019!02-12-2019 B . ! 

• •-v.•• -~- •·••· 

AGILADEVI S. 02-12-2019,02-12-2019 

........ 
AGILADEVI S •03-01-2020<04-01-2020 

MURUGESAN , 02-01-2020 · 02-01-2020 
.B 
·SELVARAJ P. i02-01-2020•02-01-2020 

AGILADEVI S !12-12:2019!14-12-2019 

••-• • ' •- ¥• , -• ·-- ON••••• 

AGILADEVI S i07-01-2020i 10-01-2020 
I ' 

CHELLADURAI 104-01-2020 :04-01-2020 
s 

, 11-01-2020111-01-2020 

,IETFGEC05 

..... 
IETFGEC08 

.IETFGEC08 

-IETSGEC01 

IETFGEC08 

'IETFGEC05 

dETFGEC10 

•·········· . 

.IETFGEC08 

IETFGEC05 MURUGESAN 
B 

V •-v., •• • 

IETFGEC05 MURUGESAN 
B I . 

,iErFciEEos iMuRuGEsAN · ·1(fr:·0·1-2020 10-01-2020 ·-·, 
'B 

-· 
17-02-2020: 17-02-2020 

l 05-02-2020, 05-02-2020 

'26-02-2020 :26-02-2020 

i 04-03~2020 ! 04-03-2020 

: 04-03-2020 ! 04-03-2020 

127-02-2020 [27-02-2020 

.. 
AGILADEVI S 

SELVARAJ P. 

,,,. 

AGILADEVI S 

IMURUGESAN 
's 
MURUGESAN 
B 

IETFGEC08 

. 
'IETSGEC01 

IETFGEC05 

IETFGEC08 

IETFGEC05 

-· 
Department Staff Code Staff Name From Date To Date 
CHEMISTRY [IETFGEC10 •CHELLADURAI 118-03-2020!18-03-2020 

:s .. . --·- ---- ---- -- ! ··--. .. ! --- . 
!IETFGEC08 AGILADEVI S 116-03-2020t16-03-2020 

'IETFGEC10 CHELLADURAI !05-03-2020i05-03-2020 
s 

To Date : 06-05-2021 

Staff Leave Apply List 

From Date : 09-02-2018 
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.Approved 

Approved 

'.Approved 

[Approved 

y 
PRINCIPAL. 

I<.. S. P, !~'1STITUTE FOR 
E:NGl\1ll::Et?.i!·1(\ .i:..M1 TECHNOLOGY. 

I'\. S. P.. t-!'.,:\L\JI l'~/~,G!\-R, ,. 
Tll~UCHENGODE--637 215, 

N1-1MAV,\,AL Dt, TAMlL NADV. 

., 

EXTERNAL FOR UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL AT JKKMCE 

.Casual Leave · Full Day 

EOD Full Day 

GO TO UNIVERSITY 

"-•·----·-·W-·•-••--•·,.,.,. _,.,..,,_.,.,,..,. .,,._._,.,_ .. .,,.~--··-, ·----- . . 
CENTRAL VALUATION AT IRTI jEOD I Full Day 
ERODE i , 
, .. _.. •••·••· ••• ,,_,.,, ... __ , ... _ ••·--·-·" ,,._,N ••--•· • ,o ,•• -··-• •• -~-·--~--~~··-• •0 -·· ---¥·--• •••H- •-• •-•-M -• ••- •••• 

-WIFE'S BABY SHOWER FUNCTION !Casual Leave 1Full Day 

.Approved 

-Approved 

Approved 

.Approved_ 

I Approved 

Approved 

Approved 

.Approved 

[Approved 

,Approved 
I 

. [Approved · 

,Full Day 
' 

jEOD CENTRAL VALUATION AT IRTI 
ERODE 

·Full Day 

Full Day 

SOD 

,OOD 
I 

ELECTION DUTY 

FOP AT JKKN ARTS & SCIENCE 
.COLLEGE 

FEVER ·Casual Leave :Full Day 
·- -· -··----·-·····-" --- .. ,, .L • . •..•. 

•ELECTION VOTE COUNTING DUTY 'SOD iFull Day 

. EOD · Full Day 

Casual Leave Full Day 

····•¥• 

CENTRAL VALUATION AT IRTI 

GOING TO HOSPITAL 

_Full Day EOD CENTRAL VALUATION AT IRTI 

CENTRAL VALUATION AT IRTI lEOD lFull Day 

""''"' ,.~,v . .-- ~, vvs• -, 

FAMILY FUNCTION 

Casual Leave , Full Day 

_ Casual Leave Full Day 

'FAMILY FUNCTION 

,v '· • ' 

'Casual Leave 1AN(Half-Day) :Approved 
~.. v 

GO TO FUNCTION 

- . . 
Casual Leave ,AN(Half-Day) iApproved NOT WELL 

.Approved 

.Approved 

.Approved 

.Approved 

Status 

-Approved 

.Casual Leave i Full Day 

EOD Full Day 
I 

LOCAL FESTIVAL 

GOING TO IRTI-ERODE FOR 
REVALUATION 

lCasual Leave [Full Day 

;Full Day _SOD PH.D DRAFT THESIS SUBMISSION 
M§~_TING (DC_ M§§T) 
GOING TO HOSPITAL 

, GOING TO TEMPLE 

Leave_ Status Session 

.Casuat Leave Full Day 

Reason 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHENGODE 
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1 

9 

23 731616205025 NESHAK KUMAR S 
-~ .. - . - . - 

24 731616205026 'OVIYA A 
............ ., . 

25, 731616205027 ,PRATHAP KUMAR E 

26j 731616205028 ,PRIYADARSH:1 G / 

PRl:Jj,AL. 
, , ~- S. f,.t INSTITUTE FOR 

ENGINEER•',ir·, ,, ,---. -· _ . _., . ._, ,",;·H.1 I 1:.:,-·Hr'OLCJ -y_ I'·\. ~;.;, ':'; J.f r~,. . '. .... ,,. .. . lJ ' 
. -· 1 '· ' .• ,-,·:.VJ /'U-\GA':> T'R' 'r•1 •1- "<Y'\, ' lh,.,.::NGODE..(537 2'15 
N"'Ji'iK'"L D ' ,...,. ,, .. "'·"· · t. Ti~MIL NADU. 

731616205023 iMOHANRAJ S 
... - '"' 

731616205024 MOUNIKA S 
21 

22 

12 
14 

14 

14 

16 

14 

17 

20! 731616205022 iMOHANKUMAR M 
. ! ·~ 

--~---· ... ------~--· ----- --- -·-----"'-- ---- 
731616205021 iMANI BHARATHI G 

! 

731616205020 '.KIRUBAKARAN R 

731616205019 KAUSALYA J 17 

.. .. . . 
16 731616205018 KARTHIKA M 

12; 731616205014 
1JANANI M 

13i 731616205015 ·JANANI R 
.. ,,.., . .......,.. --~----"'-·"-----~-··---- ·------··-· -· ,.,_ ._ ... _ 
141 731616205016 JANANI T i ···- ..... -~~- ·---- .... 
151 731616205017 KARKULAZHI S 

10 731616205012 

11 731616205013 

. .. 
14 

13 

10 

17 

16 

16 

17 

17 

12 

10 
16 

.. •. ··• . ··-· ·············· ..... ~--·-···· . 

9; 731616205011 HAKKEM M 

INDHUMATHI S 
IYYAPPAN J 

81 731616205010 ,GQWTHAM D 
71 731616205009 1GOWRI D 

,,>••• < ,v.• ,•·•-•· -· ,,. •• •• h,NN ·-·W· 

6' 731616205007 'DEEPAN K 

.. 
5· 731616205006 ·BOOPALAN G 
4i 731616205004 iARUN KUMAR A 

1 j 731616205001 :AHAMED FAISHAL H 
" ' 

Attendnace 

9 
6 

11 

8 

17 
! .. 9 . 

.... _,, ..... -· ·-·+-·- . " ·---·· . 
! 16 

2; 731616205002 AJITH KUMAR M 
-· •..; ~-- ·-· ~-• --~,,.,--·-..,~.·-n • --~ • - • 

3i 731616205003 :ARAVINDH K 

Nanie of the Student "' Register No S.No 

To: 11-01-2019 Total Hours : 17 From : 19-12-2018 

CS6660 - COMPILER DESIGN 

KSR INSTITUTE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Tiruchengode. 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
WEB PORT AL ENTRY REPORT 1 
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